State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

PIKE County

ANGELS ATTIC
138 EBENEZER RD
AMITY, AR 71921

WELCOME HOME BAKERY
421 SWEET HOME RD
NASHVILLE, AR 718528907

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

08/30/2018
10/08/2018
71915258-SLS

10/09/2014
11/10/2014
12026113-SLS



