## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **PIKE County**

ANGELS ATTIC	Date Served	08/30/2018
138 EBENEZER RD	Date Closed	10/08/2018
AMITY, AR 71921	Account ID	71915258-SLS
WELCOME HOME BAKERY	Date Served	10/09/2014
	Date 001104	10/00/2011
421 SWEET HOME RD	Date Closed	11/10/2014